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Hongor ZOLBOO7 Mon Queens College

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

Gemma HOWE7 Mon Cressex Sch LOSS

10 Mon Frankie CUNNINGHAM The Misbourne Sch 10

10 Mon

13 Mon

Sophie COOK Edgbarrow Sch

Redmoor Acad

Barr Beacon Sch

Ardingly College

Katharine Lady Berkeley

Redruth Sch

6 Kyu Naomi HANCOCK

Sienna ROBOTTOM

Jessica GIBBS

Isabelle GLAZE

Lucy DALY

Lola EVERARD-DRING

Gemma HOWE
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10
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LOSS
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2:07

The Misbourne Sch

Edgbarrow Sch

Ardingly College

Hinchley Wood Senior Sch

CUNNINGHAM

Sophie
COOK

Sienna
ROBOTTOM

Lola
EVERARD-DRING

7 Mon Gemma HOWE 10

LOSS6 Kyu Naomi HANCOCK

1:25

16 Mon Jessica GIBBS LOSS

12 Mon Lucy DALY 10

2:28
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Culloden Acad
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COOK
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Hinchley Wood Senior Sch

Results
1 Sophie COOK Edgbarrow Sch

2 Sienna ROBOTTOM Ardingly College

3 Frankie CUNNINGHAM The Misbourne Sch

3 Lola EVERARD-DRING Hinchley Wood Senior Sch

Gemma HOWE Cressex Sch5
Lucy DALY Culloden Acad5

7 Naomi HANCOCK Barr Beacon Sch

7 Jessica GIBBS Katharine Lady Berkeley
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